The last six months of ZBA advertising costs

Feb-22

Jan-22

Dec-22

Nov-22

Oct-22

Sep-22

175
203
203
224
189
231
189
182
168
217
161
224
175
161
161
217
161
168
210

Aquinnah

Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury
Edgartown

Chilmark

500
300
100
275
135
200
100

175

Zoning special permit fees by town:

residential construction
addition
small project

advertising costs paid by applicant
states fee is for advertising costs
advertising costs paid by applicant

*administrator estimates a little over an hour
work per application (~540)
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