The last six months of ZBA advertising costs				
Feb-22	\$	175		
		203		
	\$ \$	203		
Jan-22	\$	224		
	\$	189		
	\$	231		
Dec-22	\$	189		
	\$	182		
Nov-22	\$	168		
	\$	217		
	\$ \$ \$	161		
	\$	224		
	\$	175		
	\$	161		
Oct-22	\$	161		
	\$ \$	217		
	\$	161		
	\$	168		
Sep-22		210		
AVERAGE	\$	190		
LOW	\$	161		
HIGH	\$	231		

Zoning special permit fees by town:			
Aquinnah	\$	500	residential construction
	\$	300	addition
	\$	100	small project
Oak Bluffs	\$	275	
Tisbury	\$		advertising costs paid by applicant
West Tisbury	\$	200	states fee is for advertising costs
Edgartown	\$	100	advertising costs paid by applicant
Chilmark	\$	175	*administrator estimates a little over an hour work per application (~\$40)